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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) Antiques & Art Online Auction - Duford Dr

(MavisRd / Macdonald-Cartier Fwy)

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 29 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

Title

Original Gouache Painting
Origina Drawing

Limited Edition Signed Woodblock Print

Origina Signed Watercolour
Origina Ink And Watercolour
Original Pastel Drawing
Origina Painting

Origina Painting

Original Painting

Origina Painting

Original Abstract Painting
Original Qil Painting

Clock Lot

Vintage Boy Scout Lot

Statue Lot

Lamp Lot

Wooden Sculpture

Cabinet

Vintage Lot

Decor Lot

Art Deco Clock

Vintage Metal Vase

Silver Cutlery

Knife Lot

Knife Lot

Cufflink Lot

Silver Plate Cutlery Set

Silver Plate Cutlery Set
Mixed Costume Jewellery Lot
Mixed Costume Jewellery Lot
Mixed Costume Jewellery Lot
Mixed Swatch Watch Lot

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Feb 4 12:00pm ET

Lot

0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402

Title

Travelling Artists Easel And Paintbox

Coffee Table
Mixed Lot

Pyrex Lot

Watch Lot
Watch Lot
Watch Lot
Designer Perfume Lot
Ceramic Lot
Statue

Platter

Asian Decor
Metal Decor Lot
Asian Dishes
Busts

45 RPM Records
Thimble Lot
Carvings

Decor Lot

Stone And Soapstone Carvings
Chairs

Vintage Barbies
Misc Lot

Brass Lot
Souvenir Spoons

Vintage Showcase And Watches

Mens Lot
Old Tool Lot
Boxes Lot
Coffee Table
End Tables
Medallions
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Lot Title

0403 Jewellery

0404 Jewellery

0405 Jewellery

0406 Medals

0407 Jewellery

0408 Jewellery

0409 Jewellery

0410 Jewellery

0411 Jewellery

0412 Jewellery

0413 Chinese Objects
0414 Jewellery

0415 Sterling

0416 Jewellery

0417 Jewellery

0418 Jewellery

0419 Jewellery

0420 Jewellery

0421 Jewellery

0422 Jewellery

0423 Bar Pins

0424 Jewellery

0425 Print

0426 Coffee Table
0427 Table And Chairs
0428 Costume Jewellery Lot
0429 Costume Jewellery Lot

I[tems are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 7 EST, 2:30PM - 5PM
Pickup Location: 6058 Duford Dr, Mississauga, ON L5V 1A8 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6058+Duford+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON+L5V+1A8,+Canada/@43.6079016,-79.7052884,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b405ca6ccfa91:0x294d37a91f993d8f

